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BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LTD COM NPV

ISIN: CA0565331026

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
48.24 CAD

Difference

O

-0.25% (-0.12)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA0565331026

BDGI

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

1,135 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

48.02 CAD (100)
48.28 CAD (200)
48.31 CAD
48.59 CAD
47.93 CAD
48.36 CAD
48.233645 CAD
24,798
1,196,097.92
256

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent researc

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

h

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0565331026&ID_NOTATION=42155317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccfc1978cecc4ffd730044e94dbf563c5329a55315dd8b79a90b2022f4adaa80&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ab30e0270b7506b6&time=1713404173&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28d5c18de15fdcc5ee808b6b47d5ca12d813f865671ee0d613ea632415a4a973&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dafc72e9343b2c65c&time=1713404173&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f222f7e113e7a106dd44cc0ecfe16a9c1fea4a9e4599373c06ae229fb4b52a37&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93a223cc5a9d80f2d&time=1713404173&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94081812350e6502f2267e1250aadc3c8b86f5f1c141cb1b7ed2bad53f3f76a4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26751900ad68c51ee&time=1713404173&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2babd3a9a675145f67a4b77fe3a64d7f1e6c4ebcd6402e55be04366deff4522&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d483925e33b328d77&time=1713404173&tool=RSC

BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LTD COM NPV

Details

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
48.24 CAD

Difference

o

-0.25% (-0.12)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0565331026

BDGI

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

1,135 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.02 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 48.28 CAD (200)
Open 48.31 CAD
High 48.59 CAD
Low 47.93 CAD
Close (prev. day) 48.36 CAD
VWAP 48.233645 CAD
Volume (pcs) 24,798
Trading volume 1,196,097.92
Number of trades 256
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.40% +63.41% +17.57%
Perf (abs.) +13.13  +18.72  +7.21
Beta 0.52 0.56 1.02
Volatility  26.66 25.48 32.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

48.84 CAD (40,907
48.13 CAD (68,712
44.85 CAD (62,082

51.50 CAD (2024/03/26

39.53 CAD (2024/01/03
51.50 CAD (2024/03/26
24.55 CAD (2023/06/22

)
)
)
37.12 CAD (58,389)
)
)
)
)

All listings for BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LTD COM NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 48.24 CAD

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:50 32.60 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 16:19 35.08 USD

Issues 16

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:32 32.40 EUR
16

Berlin 2024/04/ 20:22 33.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

256

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42155317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185732056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10558211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10558211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338882229

BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LTD COM NPV
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BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LTD COM NPV

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS
LTD.

919-11th Avenue SW, 4th Floor - T2R 1P3
Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-264-8500
Fax: +1-403-228-9773
E-mail: corporate@badgerinc.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul
Vanderberg

Darren
Yaworsky

John G. Kelly

Tracey
Wallace

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Glen Roane Chairman of Supervisory
Board

David Member of Supervisory

Bronicheski Board

George Member of Supervisory

Graham Board

Mary Jordan Member of Supervisory
Board

Patricia Member of Supervisory

Warfield Board

Stephanie Member of Supervisory

Cuskley Board

Stephen Jones Member of Supervisory
Board

William Derwin  Member of Supervisory
Board

William Lingard Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:corporate@badgerinc.com
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